Name

Acker, Dean
Anderson, James J

Anderson, Vickie L
Anglin, Josh D
Anglin, Mason L
Anglin, Rocky M
Anglin, Trinity E
Arvin, Woody

Bales, Robby G
Bartholow, William D
Bentley, TimV
Beranek, CarlaT
Beranek, John F
Black, Anthony E
Boswell, Jonathan S

Bradley, William O
Breeding, Doug
Breeding, Kim A
Brown, Gregory P
Bruce, Shirl W
Bryant, Michael C
Buresh, Philip M
Burton, Richard L
Coleman, William D
Congleton, Roy
Conner, Beau J
Conner, Troy A
Creager, Steve
Creten, Brian W
Cromer, Ronnie D
Cromer, Terry M
Daniels, Carl E
Dapkus, Paul D
DeSloover, Raymond F
Dillon, Michael F
Dismukes, Ben L

Dixon, Steven T
Elliott, Clifford L

Estes, Edgar L
Estes, Ray B
Eustace, Thomas E, J

Fain, Michad R
Fowler, Jeff D
Gabbard, Dallis
Geittmann, William F
Griggs, Bruce D
Grimes, Eric

Avg

148
171
162
156
165
132
169
145
173
171
193
148
152
168
177
135
196
179
174
168
155
179
161
114
144
170
146
159
141
198
174
156
178
170
176
195
163
144
189
184
156
206
206
199
158
180
177
180
144
178
147
117
224

Madison County Bowling Association
2005-2006 Y earbook (Winter)

Games

120
60
48
60
93
93
78
93
90
87
87
92
32
75
72
58
21
93
51
39
93
93
78
93

120
96
74
84

120
91
93
30
93
83
96
93
21
78
32
96
90
21
60
54
80
87
38
68
48
96
36
93
96

L eague

GBCGDD
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCwWw
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCww
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCWW
GBCGDD
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCTGI
GBCGDD
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCWW
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCWWwW
GBCGCL

Name

Gubler, Matthew
Haggard, Neil D
Hall, David L
Hall, Gordon L
Harris, Charles D

Harrison, Coleman E

Harrison, Johnny J
Harrison, Mike E

Hart, Scott D

Hendren, Christopher L
Heyer, Bob B

Holt, Jm P
Holtzclaw, Gary
Hull, Willie
Ingram, Beverly R
Jackson, Rebekah K
Jackson, Terry W

Jasper, Jim
Johnson, Donald R
Johnson, Randy A
Jones, Lewis B, Jr

Jones, Lewis B, Sr

Jones, Russell, Jr
Kearns, DonnieH
Kely, Mark A
Kerns, Gary D

Kidwell, Steve R
Killion, James P
King, Jason S
Lainhart, Jessie J
Lainhart, Timmy W
Lee, Matthew S
Longhofer, Clark
Lowery, Gene E
Luster, Steven C
MacSwords, James R
Maggard, William J
Mason, Tony
Masters, Glenn F

Maupin, Paul D
Mayo, David L
McCracken, Marty R
Mcdougal, Ty
McGuire, Billy E

Avg

170
180
188
160
161
153
156
150
119
177
158
134
161
159
151
182
180
186
118
170
159
170
170
210
196
193
188
183
158
135
206
172
170
174
167
157
182
131
164
174
138
143
148
160
203
192
184
182
147
115
196
178
185

Games

36
96
90
96
119
90
31
96
69
96
48
96
74
93
87
96
90
93
75
90
96
96
86
77
89
96
96
96
90
20
48
93
116
96
96
78
93
96
87
21
81
63
44
93
93
39
93
96
84
24
60
84
81

L eague

GBCWW
MLFENM
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCGDD
GBCTGI
GBCGCL
GBCwWwW
MLFNM
MLFNM
GBCCDL
MLFENM
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCwWWwW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCwWWwW
GBCWWwW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCwWWwW
MLFNM
GBCTGI
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCGDD
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
MLFNM
MLFENM
MLFNM
GBCGCL
GBCww
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCwWWwW
GBCGCL
MLFENM
MLFNM
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL



Name

McGuire, Wesley J
McGuire, Worth
McGuire, Worthie

McKnight, Alfred J
Meade, Merle
Merritt, William M

Miller, Barry K
Miller, Jake W

Moody, Michael
Moren, Matt G
Murray, Robert C
Neeley, Douglas W
Newman, Gary L

Noe, Jack J
Noe, James E
Norman, David D

Overbey, Jerry
Palmer, Robert L
Patterson, Mark W
Patton, Kenneth R
Pearson, Dewey L
Peters, Larry
Philbeck, Donnie K
Poynter, Harvey L
Poynter, John
Poynter, Judy

Prater, Mark A
Pyatt, Dale A

Pyatt, Justin A
Ramsey, William D
Reichel, Joe
Richmond, Donald R
Richmond, Robert D
Richmond, Ronald L
Riley, Michad T
Roberts, Renda
Roberts, Ron

Roman, Julius J
Roman, Michael P
Roman, Sue

Rose, Aaron R
Rose, Jerry R
Rose, Jerry W
Rowland, Jason
Sanders, Eric
Scott, Randall L
Sewell, Robert C
Shackelford, Roger D
Sharp, Scott L

Avg

156
194
198
181
164
193
188
176
199
185
173
174
133
195
159
150
143
143
155
173
189
185
179
135
184
151
197
166
199
162
214
159
156
173
182
111
194
142
158
189
167
150
201
201
152
177
161
199
122
155
156
189
169
160
156
129

Games

93
60
75
24
87
84
96
48
90
36
48
96
90
93
96
90
51
60
79
96
96
96
96
33
40
120
37
90
93
75
36
90
87
81
75
72
93
96
96
96
63
96
87
96
51
42
90
30
48
48
81
78
96
93
93
48

League

GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWWwW
GBCTGI
GBCTGI
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCwWW
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCGCL
GBCTGI
GBCwWW
MLFNM
MLFNM
GBCGCL
GBCww
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCGDD
GBCwWW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCwWWwW
GBCWWwW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCGCL
GBCCDL

Name

Shearer, Beverly J
Shofner, CharlesW
Smith, Kenny G
Sparks, William D

Spears, Terry L
Stacy, Daryl A
Stewart, Neal A
Stoll, Harold
Stratman, John F
Strickland, Ben H
Taylor, Troy M

Thomas, Dallas
Thomas, Ronnie D
Tilsley, Fred
Tyree, Breck A
Wagoner, Gary W
Warner, Justin C
Watson, Bruce E
Weaver, Michagl R
Webb, James O
Wells, Patrick L
West, Chris A
White, Randy J

Whittamore, William D
Wildman, Zack

Williams, Richard E
Woods, Mark
Woolery, Dustin S

Works, Billy A
Wyrick, Charles P
Yanazov, Tony Z

Avg

163
181
180
173
165
146
174
139
147
151
121
171
146
177
165
164
193
190
165
195
202
178
162
122
126
124
183
184
175
168
202
210
208
200
190
184
178

Games

93
60
96
93
72
96
93
96
81
87
39
44
72
96
93
20
81
90
48
93
85
86
42
60
93
48
116
21
32
90
84
48
27
42
72
42
90

League

GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCTGI
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCTGI
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
MLFNM
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCGDD
GBCwWWwW
GBCCDL
GBCTGI
GBCGCL
GBCCDL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCWW
GBCGCL
GBCwWWwW



